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ERSATZTEILLISTE



Pos. Art.-Nr. B E Z E I C H N U N G Stück

01 5941444 Fahrgestell 1
02 5941318 Rad 2
03 5914443 Unterlegscheibe 2
04 5914169 Schraube 8 x 16 2
05 5941333 Anschlagsdaempfer 1
06 5941334 Buchse 1
07 5941335 Abstandsrolle 1
08 5941336 Rändelmutter 1
09 a 5941423 U-Scheibe ab  02-2015 1
09 b 5941337 Federscheibe bis 02-2015 1
10 a 5941423 U-Scheibe ab  02-2015 1
10 b 5941337 Federscheibe bis 02-2015 1
11 5941338 Schwenkrolle 1
12 5941446 Halter 1
13 5941370 Mutter M 6 selbstsichernd 2
14 5941220 Scheibe 2
15 5941312 Schraube 2
16 5941332 Tuelle 1
17 5941306 Schraube bis 09-2014 1
18 5941307 Unterlegscheibe bis 09-2014 1
19 5941447 Bowdenzug komplett bis 09-2014 1
19a 5941502 Bowdenzug komplett ab  09-2014 1
20 5940478 Selbstsichernde Mutter 3
22 5941479 Halter 1
23 5941239 Schraube 3
24 5908059 Mutter M 4 bis 09-2014 2
25 5941448 Halter bis 09-2014 1
26 5941244 Schraube bis 09-2014 2
27 5941310 Hebel 1
28 5941449 Schraube 1
29 5941450 Mutter 1
30 5941451 Scheibe 1
31 5941416 Scheibe 1
32 5941452 Halter 1
33 5941232 Mutter 1
34 5941453 Schraube 1
35 5940120 Mutter M 6 1
36 5941454 Buchse 1
37 5941455 Saugfusshalter 1
38 5941456 Buchse 1
39 5941451 Scheibe 2
40 5941457 Schraube 10 x 45 1
41 5941458 Buchse 2
42 5941280 Federscheibe bis 09-2014 2
43 5941459 Scheibe bis 09-2014 1
44 5941460 Schraube bis 09-2014 1
45 5941461 Scheibe 1
46 a 5941462 Schraube ab  09-2014 1
46 b 5940765 Schraube bis 07-2013 1
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Pos. Art.-Nr. B E Z E I C H N U N G Stück

47 a 5941463 Dichtung bis 07-2013 1
47 b 5941464 Gummibuchse ab  07-2013 2
48 5940172 Federscheibe 1
49 5941465 Schraube ab  09-2014 2
50 5941466 Halter ab  09-2014 1
51 5940335 Scheibe ab  09-2014 2
52 5941365 Mutter ab  09-2014 2
53 5941726 Dichtung ab  04.2017 1
54 5941737 Zuleitung 1

ERSATZTEILLISTE

S 50 E

3 von 36



4 von 36



Pos. Art.-Nr. B E Z E I C H N U N G Stück

01 a 5941470 Halteblech bis 09-2013 1
01 b 5941471 Halteblech ab  09-2013 1
02 a 5941472 Sauglippe bis 07-2013 1
02 b 5941473 Sauglippe ab  07-2013 1
03 5941474 Klammer 2
04 5941475 Mutter ab  09-2013 8
06 a 5941470 Halteblech bis 09-2013 1
06 b 5941477 Halteblech ab   09-2013 1
07 5940760 Schraube 2
08 5940490 Schraube 2
09 5941478 Saugfusshalter 1
10 5941480 Distanzstueck 2
11 5940185 O-Ring 2
12 5941481 Abstandsrolle 2
13 5941482 Buchse 2
14 5941370 Mutter bis 03-2013 2
15 5941483 Knopf 2
16 a 5941484 Sauglippe bis 07-2013 1
16 b 5941485 Sauglippe ab  07-2013 1
17 a 5941486 Halteblech bis 09-2013 1
17 b 5941487 Halteblech ab  09-2013 1
19 5941488 Halter ab  09-2013 2
20 a 5941486 Halteblech bis 09-2013 1
20 b 5941489 Halteblech ab  09-2013 1
21 5941490 Schraube 2
22 5941491 Laufrad 2
23 5941492 Distanzstück 2
24 5941493 Halter 1
25 5941370 Mutter 2
26 5941220 Scheibe 2
27 5941461 Scheibe 2
28 5941371 Scheibe 2
29 5941494 Mutter 2
30 5941495 Halter 1
31 5941496 Spange ab  09-2013 2
32 5941498 Schraube ab  09-2013 8
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Pos. Art.-Nr. B E Z E I C H N U N G Stück

01 5941263 Deckel 1
02 5941264 Zwischenplatte 1
03 5940723 Schraube 8
04 5941265 Dichtung 1
05 5941266 Dichtung 1
06 5941267 Schwimmer 1
07 5941268 Scheibe 1
08 5941205 Schraube 1
09 5941281 Deckel komplett 1
10 5941503 Tank 1
11 5941504 Schlauch 1
12 5908059 Mutter 2
13 5941385 Klammer 1
14 5941280 Federscheibe 2
15 5941244 Schraube 2
16 a 5941278 Schlauchschelle bis 12-2014 1
16 b 5941425 Schlauchschelle ab  12-2014 1
17 5941384 Schlauch 1
18 5941285 Mutter 1
19 5941284 Federscheibe 1
20 5941261 Deckel 1
21 5941282 Schraube 1
22 5941283 Plastikhalter 1
23 5941506 Tank 1
24 5941273 Dichtung bis 10-2016 1
24a 5941741 Dichtung ab  10-2016 1
25 5941255 Filter 1
26 5941214 Mutter 4
27 5941241 Scheibe 4
28 5941256 Saugmotor 1
29 5941387 Halter 1
30 5941248 Stossdämpfer 4
31 5941260 Stossdämpfer 4
32 5941205 Schraube 4
33 5941343 Mutter 4
34 5941430 Abdeckung 1
35 5941388 Aufkleber bis 04-2017 1
35 5941408 Stopfen ab 04-2017 1
36 5941396 Sicherungshalter 2
37 5941250 Sicherung  8 A 1
38 5941516 Sicherung 1
39 5941390 Steuerung 1
40 5940478 Selbstsichernde Mutter 2
41 5941206 Unterlegscheibe 2
42 5941248 Stossdaempfer 2
43 5941514 O-Ring 1
44 5941285 Mutter 2
45 5941436 Halter 1
46 5941500 Ventil 1
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Pos. Art.-Nr. B E Z E I C H N U N G Stück

47 5941399 Anschlussnippel 1
48 5941393 Schlauch 0,20
49 5941398 Winkel 1
50 5941282 Schraube 2
51 5941276 Stopfen bis 11-2016 1
51 5941213 Stopfen ab 11-2016
52 5941320 Filter 1
53 a 5941509 Schlauchkupplung bis 04-2015 1
53 b 5941441 Anschlussnippel ab   4-2015 1
53 c 5941511 Schlauchnippel ab   5-2015 1
54 5941510 Schlauch 0,33
55 5941509 Schlauchkupplung 1
56 5941508 Ventil 1
57 5941399 Anschlussnippel 1
58 5941393 Schlauch 0,48
59 5941513 Schlauchklammer 1
60 5941520 Gewicht 1
61 5941746 Gurt 2
62 5941439 Mutter ab 12-2014 2
63 5941284 Federscheibe ab 12-2014 2
64 5941282 Schraube ab 12-2014 2
65 5941739 Kabeldurchfuehrung ab 02-2016 1
66 5941269 Abdeckung ab 04-2017 1
67 5941402 Sicherung ab 04-2017 1
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Pos. Art.-Nr. B E Z E I C H N U N G Stück

01 5941521 Motor 1
02 5941522 Kondensator 1
03 5941380 Feder 1
04 5941374 Schraube 2
05 5941373 Hülse 1
06 5941523 Halter Nylon 2
07 5941416 Scheibe 2
08 5941232 Mutter 2
09 5941376 Halter 1
10 5941373 Hülse 1
11 5941234 Schraube 1
12 5941377 Schraube 1
13 5941524 Federscheibe 4
14 5941375 Hülse 1
15 5941416 Scheibe 2
16 5941232 Mutter 2
17 5941524 Federscheibe 2
18 5941375 Hülse 1
19 5941378 Halter 1
20 5940722 Unterlegscheibe 4
21 5940773 Schraube 4
22 5941418 Zwischenplatte 1
23 5941226 Keil 1
24 5941225 Bürstenaufnahme 1
25 5941372 Unterlegscheibe 1
26 5941223 Scheibe 1
27 5941222 Schraube 1
28 5941469 Abdeckung 1
29 5941206 Unterlegscheibe 3
30 5941241 Scheibe 3
31 5941239 Schraube 3
32 5941003 Bürste 1
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Pos. Art.-Nr. B E Z E I C H N U N G Stück

01 5941305 Fahrgriff - vorne 1
02 5941356 Kabel 1
03 5941302 Steuerung Display 1
04 5941295 Aufkleber Display 1
05 5941294 Hebel links 1
06 5941296 Feder 1
07 5941293 Abdeckung 1
08 5941292 Hebel rechts 1
09 5941297 Mikroschalter 1
10 5941298 Hebel 1
11 5941501 Gestänge 1
12 5941300 Feder 1
13 5941301 Feststeller 1
14 5941289 Deckel 1
15 5941291 Abdeckung - links 1
16 5941290 Kabeldurchführung 1
17 5941287 Getriebe 1
18 5941288 Abdeckung - rechts 1
19 5941289 Deckel 1
20 5941245 Schraube 14
21 5941315 Kabelhalter 1
22 5941205 Schraube 4
23 5941314 Halter 1
24 5941313 U-Scheibe 1
25 5941354 Schraube 1
26 5941306 Schraube bis 9-2014 1
27 5941307 Unterlegscheibe bis 9-2014 1
28 5941502 Bowdenzug komplett bis 9-2014 1
29 5941310 Hebel bis 9-2014 1
30 5941311 Schraube bis 9-2014 1
31 5941308 Stift bis 9-2014 1
32/33 5941728 Aufkleber 2
34 5941729 Aufkleber 1
35 5941725 Haken 1
36 5941286 Fahrgriff hinten 1
37 5941747 Schraube ab 06-2019 1
38 5941748 Magnet ab 06-2019 1
39 5941749 Schraube ab 06-2019 1
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Pos. Art.-Nr. B E Z E I C H N U N G Stück

01 5941521 Motor 1
02 5941522 Kondensator 1
03 5941380 Feder 1
04 5941374 Schraube 2
05 5941525 Huelse 1
07 5941416 Scheibe 2
08 5941232 Mutter 2
09 5941526 Bügel 2
10 5941525 Huelse 1
11 5941234 Schraube 1
12 5941377 Schraube 1
13 5941524 Federscheibe 8
14 5941375 Hülse 1
15 5941416 Scheibe 2
16 5941232 Mutter 2
18 5941525 Buchse 1
19 5941750 Halter 1
20 5940722 Unterlegscheibe 4
21 5940773 Schraube 4
22 5941418 Zwischenplatte 1
23 5941226 Keil 1
24 5941225 Bürstenaufnahme 1
25 5941372 Unterlegscheibe 1
26 5941223 Scheibe 1
27 5941222 Schraube 1
28 5941469 Abdeckung 1
29 5941206 Unterlegscheibe 3
30 5941241 Scheibe 3
31 5941239 Schraube 3
32 5941003 Bürste 1
33 5941416 Scheibe ab 11-2014 1
34 5941505 Gummileiste 1
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Pos. Art.-Nr. B E Z E I C H N U N G Stück

01 5941471 Halteblech 1
02 5941473 Sauglippe 1
03 5941474 Klammer 2
04 5941475 Mutter 8
05 5941517 Aufkleber 1
06 5941477 Halteblech 1
07 5940760 Schraube 2
08 5940490 Schraube 2
09 5941527 Saugfusshalter 1
10 5941480 Distanzstück 2
11 5941326 Scheibe 4
12 5941518 Abstandsrolle 2
13 5941482 Buchse 2
14 5941370 Mutter 2
15 5941483 Sterngriffschraube 2
16 5941485 Sauglippe 1
17 5941487 Halteblech 1
18 5941497 Einsatz 2
19 5941488 Halter 2
20 5941489 Halteblech 1
21 5941490 Schraube 2
22 5941519 Rad 2
23 5941492 Distanzstück 2
24 5941493 Halter 1
25 5941370 Mutter 2
26 5941220 Scheibe 2
27 5941461 Scheibe 2
28 5941371 Scheibe 2
29 5941494 Mutter 2
30 5941495 Halter 1
31 5941496 Verschluss 2
32 5941498 Schraube 8
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Pos. Art.-Nr.  BEZEICHNUNG Stück

1 5941444 Fahrgestell 1
2 5941318 Rad 2
3 5914443 Unterlegscheibe 2
4 5914169 Schraube 8 x 16 2
5 5941333 Anschlagsdaempfer 1
6 5941334 Buchse 1
7 5941335 Abstandsrolle 1
8 5941336 Rändelmutter 1
09 a 5941423 U-Scheibe ab 02-2015 1
09 b 5941337 Federscheibe bis 02-2015 1
10 a 5941423 U-Scheibe ab 02-2015 1
10 b 5941337 Federscheibe bis 02-2015 1
11 5941338 Schwenkrolle 1
12 5941446 Halter 1
13 5941370 Mutter M 6 selbstsichernd 2
14 5941220 Scheibe 2
15 5941312 Schraube 2
16 5941332 Tuelle 1
17 5941306 Schraube bis 9-2014 1
18 5941307 Unterlegscheibe bis 9-2014 1
19 5941447 Bowdenzug komplett bis 9-2014 1
19 5941502 Bowdenzug komplett ab 9-2014 1
20 5940478 Selbstsichernde Mutter M 5 3
22 5941479 Halter 1
23 5941239 Schraube 3
24 5908059 Mutter M 4 bis 9-2014 2
25 5941448 Halter bis 9-2014 1
26 5941244 Schraube bis 9-2014 2
27 5941310 Hebel 1
28 5941449 Schraube 1
29 5941450 Mutter 1
30 5941451 Scheibe 1
31 5941416 Scheibe 1
32 5941452 Halter 1
33 5941232 Mutter 1
34 5941453 Schraube 1
35 5940120 Mutter M 6 1
36 5941454 Buchse 1
37 5941455 Saugfusshalter 1
38 5941456 Buchse 1
39 5941451 Scheibe 2
40 5941457 Schraube 10 x 45 1
41 5941458 Buchse 2
42 5941280 Federscheibe bis 9-2014 2
43 5941459 Scheibe 5 x 15 bis 9-2014 1
44 5941460 Schraube bis 9-2014 1
45 5941461 Scheibe 1
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Pos. Art.-Nr.  BEZEICHNUNG Stück

46 a 5941462 Schraube ab 9-2014 1
46 b 5940765 Schraube bis 9-2014 1
47 a 5941463 Dichtung bis 7-2013 1
47 b 5941464 Gummibuchse ab 7-2013 2
48 5940172 Federscheibe 1
49 5941465 Schraube ab 9-2014 2
50 5941466 Halter ab 9-2014 1
51 5940335 Scheibe ab 9-2014 2
52 5941365 Mutter ab 9-2014 2
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Pos. Art.-Nr.  BEZEICHNUNG Stück

1 5941382 Mutter 2
2 5941467 Halter 1
3 5941365 Mutter 1
4 5941206 Unterlegscheibe 1
5 5941254 Schraube 1
6 5941411 Relais 1
7 5941468 Buerstenmotor 1
8 A 5941380 Feder bis 10-213 1
8 B 5941410 Feder ab 10-2013 1
9 5914541 Sicherungshalter 1
10 5941417 Sicherungshalter 1
11 5941413 Mutter 2
12 5941414 Widerstand 1
13 5914460 Unterlegscheibe 2
14 5941406 Schraube 2
15 5941407 Schraube 2
16 5941378 Halter 1
17 5941373 Huelse 3
18 5941376 Halter 1
19 5941416 Scheibe 4
20 5941232 Mutter 4
21 5941375 Huelse 1
22 5941418 Zwischenplatte 1
23 5940722 Unterlegscheibe 4
24 5940773 Schraube 4
25 5941226 Keil 1
26 5941225 Buerstenaufnahme 1
27 5941372 Unterlegscheibe 1
28 5941223 Scheibe 1
29 5941222 Schraube 1
30 5941469 Abdeckung 1
31 5941206 Unterlegscheibe 3
32 5941241 Scheibe 3
33 5941003 Buerste 1
34 5941239 Schraube 3
35 5941416 Scheibe ab 11-2014 1
36 5941505 Gummilleiste  (Sonderzubehoer) 1
37 5941349 Sicherung 1
38 5941740 Sicherungshalter 1
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Pos. Art.-Nr.  BEZEICHNUNG Stück

01 a 5941470 Halteblech bis 09-2013 1
01 b 5941471 Halteblech ab 09-2013 1
02 a 5941472 Sauglippe bis 07-2013 1
02 b 5941473 Sauglippe ab 07-2013 1
3 5941474 Klammer 1
4 5941475 Mutter ab 09-2013 8
06 a 5941476 Halteblech bis 09-2013 1
06 b 5941477 Halteblech bis 09-2013 1
7 5940760 Schraube 2
8 5940490 Schraube 2
9 5941478 Saugfuss 1
10 5941480 Distanzstueck 2
11 5940185 O-Ring 2
12 5941481 Abstandsrolle 2
13 5941482 Buchse 2
14 5941370 Mutter 2
15 5941483 Knopf 2
16 a 5941484 Sauglippe bis 07-2013 1
16 b 5941485 Sauglippe ab 07-2013 1
17 a 5941486 Halteblech bis 09-2113 1
17 b 5941487 Halteblech ab 09-2013 1
19 5941488 Halter ab 09-2013 2
20 a 5941486 Halteblech bis 09-2013 1
20 b 5941489 Halteblech ab 09-2013 1
21 5941490 Schraube 2
22 5941491 Laufrad 2
23 5941492 Distanzstueck 2
24 5941493 Halter 1
25 5941370 Mutter 2
26 5941220 Scheibe 2
27 5941461 Scheibe 2
28 5941371 Scheibe 2
29 5941494 Mutter 2
30 5941495 Halter 1
31 5941496 Spange ab 09-2013 2
32 5941498 Schraube ab 09-2013 8
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Pos. Art.-Nr.  BEZEICHNUNG Stück

1 5941305 Fahrgriff vorne 1

2 5941422 Kabelsatz bis 09-2015 1

2a 5941356 Kabelsatz ab 09-2015 bis 11-2015 1

2b 5941440 Kabelsatz ab 11-2015 1

3 5941499 Leiterplatine 1

4 5941289 Deckel 1

5 5941245 Schraube 14

6 5941291 Abdeckung links 1

7 5941290 Kabeldurchführung 1

8 5941286 Fahrgriff hinten 1

9 5941294 Hebel links 1

10 5941296 Feder 1

11 5941292 Hebel rechts 1

12 5941297 Mikroschalter 1

13 5941298 Hebel 1

14 5941501 Gestaenge 1

15 5941293 Abdeckung 1

16 5941300 Feder 1

17 5941301 Feststeller 1

18 5941287 Getriebe 1

19 5941288 Abdeckung - rechts 1

21 5941289 Deckel 1

22 5941353 Aufkleber 1

23 5941306 Schraube ab 09-2014 1

24 5941307 Unterlegscheibe ab 09-2014 1

25 5941502 Bowdenzug komplett ab 09-2014 1

26 5941310 Hebel ab 09-2014 1

27 5941311 Schraube ab 09-2014 1

28 5941308 Stift ab 09-2014 1

29 5941728 Aufkleber 1
30 5941728 Aufkleber 1
31 5941729 Aufkleber 1
32 5941725 Haken 1
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Pos. Art.-Nr.  BEZEICHNUNG Stück

1 5941263 Deckel 1
2 5941264 Zwischenplatte 1
3 5940723 Schraube 8
4 5941265 Dichtung 1
5 5941266 Dichtung 1
6 5941267 Schwimmer 1
7 5941268 Scheibe 1
8 5941205 Schraube 1
9 5941503 Tank 1
10 5941504 Saugschlauch 1
11 5941384 Ablaufschlauch 1
12 5941385 Klammer 1
13 5941244 Schraube 2
14 a 5941278 Schlauchschelle bis 12-2014 1
14 b 5941425 Schlauchschelle ab 12-2014 1
15 5908059 Mutter 2
16 5941261 Deckel 1
17 5941506 Tank 1
19 5941273 Dichtung bis 10-2016 1
19a 5941741 Dichtung ab 10-2016 1
20 5941255 Filter 1
21 5941214 Mutter 4
22 5941241 Scheibe 4
23 a 5941346 Kohlebürsten 2
23 b 5941347 Saugmotor 1
24 5941258 Halter 1
25 5941205 Schraube 4
26 5941206 Unterlegscheibe 4
27 5941206 Unterlegscheibe 4
28 5941260 Stossdämpfer 4
29 5941426 Sicherung 1
30 5941427 Sicherungshalter 1
31 5941428 Ladegerät 1
32 5914462 Mutter M 3 4
33 5941430 Abdeckung 1
34 5941343 Mutter 4
35 5941343 Mutter 4
36 5941429 Steuerung 1
37 5941352 Scheibe 4
38 5941351 Zuleitungskabel 1
39 5941276 Stopfen 1
40 5941508 Ventil 1
41 5941509 Schlauchkupplung 1
42 5941510 Schlauch 0,33
43 a 5941509 Schlauchkupplung bis 04-2015 1
43 b 5941441 Anschlussnippel ab 04-2015 bis 05-2015 1
43 c 5941511 Schlauchnippel ab 05-2015 1
44 5941320 Filter 1
45 5941398 Winkel 1
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Pos. Art.-Nr.  BEZEICHNUNG Stück

46 5941393 Schlauch 0,2
47 5941399 Anschlussnippel 1
48 5941512 Magnetventil 1
49 a 5941285 Mutter  ab 05-2013 2
49 b 5941284 Scheibe 2
50 5941399 Anschlussnippel 1
51 5941393 Schlauch 0,48
52 5941281 Deckel komplett 1
53 5941432 Schraube 1
54 5941433 Schelle 1
55 5941280 Federscheibe 2
56 5914462 Mutter 2
57 5941434 Kappe 1
58 5941435 Schraube 2
59 5941284 Federscheibe 1
60 5941285 Mutter 1
61 5941283 Plastikhalter 1
62 5941282 Schraube 1
63 5941513 Schlauchklammer 1
64 5941461 Scheibe 1
65 5941206 Unterlegscheibe 1
66 5941277 Schraube 1
67 5941514 O-Ring 1
68 5941515 Federscheibe 1
69 5941437 Schraube ab 05-2013 2
70 5941436 Halter ab 05-2013 1
71 5941439 Mutter  ab 02-2014 2
72 5941284 Federscheibe ab 12-2014 2
73 5941282 Schraube ab 12-2014 2
74 5941732 Kappe 1
75 5941740 Sicherungshalter 1
76 5941731 Sicherung 20 A 1
77 5941733 Halter 1
78 5941745 Kabelklemme 1
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Pos. Art.-Nr.  BEZEICHNUNG Stück

1 5941471 Halteblech 1
2 5941473 Sauglippe 1
3 5941474 Klammer 2
4 5941475 Mutter 8
5 5941517 Aufkleber 2
6 5941477 Halteblech 1
7 5940760 Schraube 2
8 5940490 Schraube 2
9 5941478 Saugfuss 1
10 5941480 Distanzstueck 2
11 5941326 Scheibe 4
12 5941518 Abstandsrolle 2
13 5941482 Buchse 2
14 5941370 Mutter 2
15 5941483 Sterngriffschraube 2
16 5941485 Gummilippe 1
17 5941487 Blech 1
18 5941497 Einsatz 2
19 5941488 Steckdose 2
20 5941489 Halteblech 1
21 5941490 Schraube 2
22 5941519 Rad 2
23 5941492 Distanzstueck 2
24 5941493 Halter 1
25 5941370 Mutter 2
26 5941220 Scheibe 2
27 5941461 Scheibe 2
28 5941371 Scheibe 2
29 5941494 Mutter 2
30 5941495 Halter 1
31 5941496 Verschluss 2
32 5941498 Schraube 8

Saugfuss ab 07-2014
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Pos. Art.-Nr.  BEZEICHNUNG Stück

EV 1 5941442 Ventil 1
F1 5941426 Sicherung 1
M 1 5941437 Saugmotor 1
M2 5941443 Motor 1
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